AGER Agena Compact series wall mounted cabinets; They are cabinets that meet medium-sized network installation needs.
According to the equipment to be used, the mounting of the device can be adjusted in the depth of the cabinet. Thanks to its
wall-mountable apparatus and panel structure, its functionality increases and it creates great solutions in small spaces. In
addition to its technical and robust structure, it has an aesthetic appearance with its decorative metal frame.
WALL MOUNTED AGENA COMPACT SERIES
Color Options
RAL7035 Grey RAL9005 Black
1www.ager.com.tr

ro
ss
)
(k
g)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g)
AG-AC06U6045XX-0000-A-YY 06U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 6U 19’’ 600 450 320 12 13,5
AG-AC09U6045XX-0000-A-YY 09U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 9U 19’’ 600 450 454 14 15,5
AG-AC12U6045XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 12U 19’’ 600 450 585 16 17,5
AG-AC15U6045XX-0000-A-YY 15U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 15U 19’’ 600 450 720 20 21,5
AG-AC18U6045XX-0000-A-YY 18U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 18U 19” 600 450 854 23 24,5
AG-AC21U6045XX-0000-A-YY 21U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 21U 19” 600 450 987 26 27,5
AG-AC06U6060XX-0000-A-YY 6U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 6U 19” 600 600 320 14 15,5
AG-AC09U6060XX-0000-A-YY 9U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 9U 19” 600 600 454 16 17,5
AG-AC12U6060XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 12U 19” 600 600 585 19 20,5
AG-AC15U6060XX-0000-A-YY 15U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 15U 19” 600 600 720 22 23,5
AG-AC18U6060XX-0000-A-YY 18U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 18U 19” 600 600 854 26 27,5
AG-AC21U6060XX-0000-A-YY 21U 19’’ Ager Wall Mounted Agena Compact Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 21U 19” 600 600 987 28 29,5
XX = Color Code, B1 White refers to RAL 7035, S1 Black refers to RAL 9005, this information should be conveyed to the representative at the order stage.
Please add 30mm to the H value when using Pinion Feet and 80mm for Wheel Assembly.
0000 = See cover options page.
YY = M1 is used for assembled shipment and D1 is used for disassembled shipment.